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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
30 

 
Lot 4, E2W2. 

 
Key 
39N 52E 

 
Total 

2,861.23 

 
 
PX Segr 

 
 
NVN59405 

 
 
11/2/41998 

 
 
11/24/1998 

 
 

 
30 

 
Lots 4,  e2nw, e2sw. 

Key 
27N 56E 

 
Total 
827.42 

 
Patent 

 
27-2005-0076 

 
1/14/2005 

 
2/8/2005 

 
N 59405 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 


